Maple Tree Montessori Academy
Toddler Program

Enrollment Fees 2025 —2026
Enrollment Fee $300.00
Re-Enrollment Fee $100.00

(Refundable only if we are full and cannot enroll your child)
One Time Application Fee  $50.00
(Not refundable)

School Year Tuition 2025— 2026

Tuition for the Toddler Classroom will be based on:

Half Day - a minimum of 2 days per week $48.00 per day
Full Day - minimum 2 days per week $95.00 per day

5 day per week enrollment receives a 10% discount!

Your total Annual Tuition will then be divided into monthly payments for the school year
or part of a school year. A $100.00 discount will be applied for full year payment.

Materials Fee to be determined

$25.00 late charge will be added to payments not received within 10 days of due date

Toddler Class Times

Morning Session..........c.c....... 8:30 — 11:30 Monday thru Friday
Full day....cccecveveneieininnans 8:30 — 3:30 Monday thru Friday

www.mapletreemontessori.com



Maple Tree Montessori Academy

Toddler Before and After Class Hours and Fees

7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

$16.00 per hour

Daycare Regulations

Parents should sign up for Daycare at the time of enrollment. Please indicate the
times needed. Daycare is subject to limited availability

Daycare ends at 6:00 pm. Children who are not picked up at 6:00 will be charged
a late pick-up fee.

Daycare fees will be billed at the end of the month. Payment is due by
the 10%" of the following month. Late payments will be billed a $25.00
late fee.

Children who arrive before the start of their class or are not picked up within 10
minutes after class ends will go to Daycare and will be charged the
appropriate fees.

Signing your child in and out of Daycare is your responsibility and will
help ensure the accuracy of the Daycare charges.

Children attending Daycare must bring a bag lunch to school. We will not be able

to refrigerate or heat up food for children so please use an ice pack or thermos
to keep food cool or warm.
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